Monitorler

Uriin

49 LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ HDMI

27 SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

31.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

49 LG 49GR85DC-B 1MS 240HZ DUAL QHD HDMI DP
CURVED

Marka

Lenovo

Samsung

Msi

Lg

5+

Stok

Fiyat

1.575,00 USD

6.825,00 TL

345,45 USD

1.522,50 USD



